

Prelog Administrative Review Planning Hearing Officer (PHO)

State law (A.R.S. § 9-835(D)) requires an Administrative Review of permit applications. A letter of Administrative Completeness or a Notice of Deficiency must be issued to the applicant during the Administrative Review Time Frame. This document serves as that notice. This checklist has been provided to assist the applicant in preparing a complete application. Only complete applications can be accepted for review.

Name:						
Addres	ss:					
Phone:				Email: Fax:		
				Staff Use Only		
Case Number:						
Prov	Req	N/A	Def			
				Application fee		
				Written request		
				Ownership verification form		
				Completed information form		
				Completed property information form		
				Copies of proposed site plan		
				Copies of the proposed project elevations		
				Copies of other plans/details (landscape, parking, etc.)		
				Parcel map		
				Legal description		
				Property owner notification requirements		
				Copy of previous public hearing minutes (ZHO, PC or CC)		
				Proposition 207 waiver		
				CD with electronic copies of all submittal items		
Prov =	Provid	ed; Red	q = Requ	ired; N/A = Not Applicable; Def = Deferred		
	See the ements.		Informa	tion Guide for the Public Hearing Officer process for details on submittal		
Per th	e requi	rement	s of stat	e law, this permit application is:		
Accepted as Administratively Complete.						
	□ D	eficient	, items m	narked above are required for application acceptance.		
					Page 1 of 2	

This publication can be made available in alternate formats (Braille, large print or digital media) upon request. Contact Planning & Development at (602) 262-7811 voice or (602) 534-5500 TTY.

City of Phoenix Planning & Development Department Prelog Administrative Review, PHO – Page 2 of 2

Contact staff below for questions rega	arding the Administrative Review Screening						
Staff Signature:							
Print Name:							
Phone:	Date:						
This Administrative Review is valid for 180 days. For additional information visit our website at www.phoenix.gov/pdd.							
QS#							